Ashley
Jennifer
Lanette
Andrea
Jill
Tawnie
Misty
Randi
Christen
Jamie
Alicia
Katie
Amber
Cherie
Jaymie
Peggy
Beau
Michelle
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7-Jan
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7-Jan
11
13
13
11
11
12
8
11
0
11

00O OO O O 00 U

8-Jan BURP

6
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400
180
260
305
240
320
200
250
0
200
0
112
0
110
0
25

9-Jan SLEEP

7
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7
8.5
9
4.5
7
8
7.5
7
8
10
7
7.5
7
7.5
6
7

10-Jan SQTS

7
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2000
765
1150
1200
1000
1200
725
450
200
250
400
260
400
0
150
0

11-Jan
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H20 12-Jan SUPS 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan
75 4 500 7

102 8 1850 8
142 8 800 0
112 8 300 6
110 7 400 6
112 6 100 8
120 8 0 8
55 8 260 0
96 8 550 8
80 8 200 8
48 8 150 5
90 6 100 8

0 0 0 7
128 8 0 0
80 5 0 0
44 8 0 7



23-Jan

24-Jan

24-Jan

25-Jan

25-Jan

26-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan  29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan TOTAL

3057
2994.5
2442
2004.5
1836
1820
1129.5
1101
906
823
684
645.5
475
311.5
293
157

0

0



